

\$
ITEM NO.93

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6879 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMR.OF SERVICE TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S AHMEDABAD MANGT.ASSOCIATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing
appeal.,c/delay in re-filing appeal)

Date: 20/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Sole respondent to file counter affidavit within
four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 24.2.2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd