

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6879 OF 2009

COMMR.OF SERVICE TAX

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S AHMEDABAD MANGT.ASSOCIATION

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,c/delay in re-filing appeal and
condonation of delay in filing appeal)

Date: 26/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gourab Banerji, ASG.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. D.D. Kamat, Adv.
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for four weeks.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena)
Asstt. Registrar